02/18/2020 19:16 API Processing

3545673401

HO.297 #001

Division of Corporations

LЭ ور. <u>...</u>

Ξ

2020 FC3 18

Page 1 of 4



O SIMMONS

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

FEB 1 9 2020 Help

- - --

•				
02/18/2020 18:17	API Processing	9545673401	NO.297	#002
			H2000005	
	ARTICLES	OF AMENDMENT	Page 2 o	£ 4
		то		
	ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATIO	N	
		OF		
	* * *			
		Florida Roofing LLC		
	(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida L	Company as it now appears on c inited Liability Company)	ur records.) '	
The Articles of Organization f	or this Limited Liability Co	inpany were filed onNo	vember 20, 2019	and assigned
	1.19000288579			
lorida document number		_·		
This amendment is submitted	to amend the following:			۰ ^۰
				··· 2
A. If amending name, enter	the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:		
		ress Roofing, LLC		
the new name must be distinguishal	ble and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the a	ibbreviation 1.1.C."
Enter new principal offices a	ddress, if applicable:			
Principal office address MU.	ST BE <u>A STREET ADDRI</u>	<u>(223</u>	_	
Enter new muiling address, i	if applicable:		. <u>.</u> .	
(Mailing address MAY BE A	POST OFFICE BOX)			
Transmith Innie Cas marte Briter				
		··· 11	مريد مراد سرمور م	mont the new routietor.
B. If amending the registere	ed agent and/or registered	office address on our recor	as, <u>enter the ba</u>	me of the new registers
agent and/or the new registe	ered office address here:			

	, ,	Florida Zio Code
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Horida street ada	iress
Name of New Registered Agent:		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H20000054876 3

02/18/2020 19:17 API Processing	3545673401	NO.297 #003	
If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to or removed from our records:	manage, enter the title, name,	H20000054876 and address of cach pers Page 3 of 4	3 on_being udded
MGR = Munager AMBR = Authorized Member		- -	
<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Tv</u>	pe of Action
			⊒Add
	<u></u>		Remove
	····		
			LIAdd
		SEOR	□ Remove 2020 Changer,
			Remove Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	∏∧dđ
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			∏∧dd
	·		∐Remove
	A (5) / S		□ Change
			⊡Add
			⊡Remove
			□Change
		H20000054876	ک

H0.297 #004

02/18/2020 19:17 API Processing

9545673401

H20000054876 3 Page 4 of 4

····		· •			
				<u> </u>	
			· <u>-</u>		
· -···	_ ,		<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>	<u>~</u>
	,			ECE TAU	2020 FEB
		······································			<u>–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––</u>
					8
				· · ·	
	······································				AM 11: 27
			,,,		
·····					
					

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated /	1 2-18-20 7	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Alex Davidi	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

H20000054876 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00